Class => Saturday:Agility-1

Level => Beginner

Height => 8
Class .
Type Height
Regular 8
Height => 20
Class .
Type Height
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20
Regular 20

Handler Name

Stephanie Freundel

Handler Name

Regina Baureis
Bonnie Pastino
Anastasia loshpa
Sharon Gechter
Sarah Indano

Dog

Milo

Dog

Mushroom
Splash
Luca
Stella
Lyra

SCT

76

SCT

69
69

69
69

Time

0.00

Time

39.11
49.86
0.00
0.00
0.00

Standard
Faults

E

Standard
Faults

Refusals

0

Refusals

Total
Faults

E

Total
Faults

YPS

YPS

4.42
3.47

Timefaults

0.00

Timefaults

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place

Place

o © O o o

Level
Points

0

Level
Points

o © o o

Qualify

Qualify



Level => Novice

Height => 8
Class Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time SEIEEG Refusals UGIEL YPS Timefaults Place Lgvel Qualify
Type Faults Faults Points
Regular 8 Linda Womer SirPrize! 76 40.00 5 5 10 4.33 0.00 0 0

Height => 12
Gl Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time ST Refusals jIgtal YPS Timefaults Place Lgvel Qualify
Type Faults Faults Points
Regular 12 Mary Ann Wurst Ticket 76 32.89 5 0 5 5.26 0.00 0 0
Regular 12 Jacky Mento Figaro 76 0.00 E 0 E 0.00 0 0
Elase Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time SEndd Refusals jIgtal YPS Timefaults Place Lc?vel Qualify
Type Faults Faults Points
Select 12 Diane Merle Oliver 79 0.00 E 0 E 0.00 0 0

Height => 16
Class . . Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Regular 16 Linda Womer Midas 76 36.26 0 0 0 4.77 0.00 1 6 Y
Regular 16 Lisa Suttner Brandy 76 0.00 E 0 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 16 Marsha Clarkson Wildfire 76 0.00 NFC 0 NFC 0.00 0 0
Regular 16 Hannah Reichert Electron 76 0.00 ABS 0 ABS 0.00 0 0

Height => 20
Class . . Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify
Regular 20 Paul Sandoe Rain 69 45.46 0 10 10 3.81 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Judith Kolva Nova 69 0.00 E 0 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Stewart Harris Keeper 69 0.00 E 0 E 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Tom Bowman Dash 69 0.00 ABS 0 ABS 0.00 0 0
Regular 20 Maureen Burke Dealer 69 0.00 ABS 0 ABS 0.00 0 0

Height => 22
Ok Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time SEEEG Refusals jigtat YPS Timefaults Place Le';vel Qualify
Type Faults Faults Points
Regular 22 Emily Brent Nightmare 69 0.00 E 0 E 0.00 0 0

Height => 24
Class . . Standard Total . Level .
Type Height Handler Name Dog SCT Time Faults Refusals Faults YPS Timefaults Place Points Qualify

Regular 24 Chris Ott Rave 69 30.69 0 0 0 5.64 0.00 1 6 Y



	Class
	Saturday:Agility-1
	Beginner
	8
	20

	Novice
	8
	12
	16
	20
	22
	24




